

## Seoul American High School Parent Teacher Organization (2010 ~ 2011)

For Official Use Only Date:
Check/Cash:
Initials:

The Seoul American High School - Parent Teacher Organization (SAHS PTO) is a chartered organization whose membership includes faculty, staff, parents/guardians, and students. The goal of the PTO is to serve between home and school by supporting each other intelligently and cooperatively in the education of the SAHS students. Examples of activities the PTO sponsors or helps support include; Teacher Welcome and Appreciation Activities, Far East Competitions entry fees, Holiday Bazaar, Holiday Gift Wrapping, Mother's Day flower bouquets sales, the Renaissance and Model United Nations Programs and more.

## PARENT & STUDENT MEMBERSHIP FORM

Parent(s)/Guardian's Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Telephone Number :	E-mail Address:
Child(ren)/Grade:	
Permission to be published in a PTO membersh	ip directory Yes No (check one)
Permission to be included in a PTO membership	o e-mail group Yes No (check one)

\*Membership fee is \$10.00 for an individual or family. Please enclose a check made out to "SAHS PTO" and mail it to SAHS PTO Membership, Unit 15540, APO AP 96205.

\*\*Information published in the membership directory will not be used for solicitation. It is solely for use of PTO members to facilitate communication and its distribution will be closely controlled.

I am interested in volunteering with the following areas:

BakingHoliday BazaarHoliday Gift WPublicityStudent Lunch StoreApparel SalesMother's DayTeacher AppreciationHelp Where NPublicity

Holiday Gift Wrapping \_\_\_\_\_ Apparel Sales \_\_\_\_\_ Help Where Needed \_\_\_\_\_

I am interested in running for election as an Officer or being appointed as a chairperson in the following positions:

President	Vice President	Secretary	
Treasurer	Parliamentarian	Hospitality	
Fundraising	Volunteer Coordinator	Publicity	
Holiday Bazaar	Apparel Chairperson	Membership	

Membership's Signature

Date

If you have any questions regarding SAHS PTO, please send an e-mail at sahspto@yahoo.com.